MMR2

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY
RESPONSIBILITY"

IRM-20-001 - Lots 1-4 Inventory

Pallet# Lot # Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAG | 1 |BATTER RACK 1 N
AAG | 1 |CHAIN WHEEL VALVE OPERATOR SPROCKET, 3"/15 - 3/19" 2 N
AAG | 1 |CORROSION PROBE 1 N COSASCO 3700-520-K0300-30-1
AAG | 1 |GASKET, BODY, 4", 300#, 33F-CB2 1 N
AAG | 1 |HOSE FLEXIBLE, 1"MPT CONNECTIONS, STAINLESS BRAIDED, 12 1 N
AAG | 1 |HOSE FLEXIBLE, 2", 300# FLANGED CONNECTIONS, STAINLESS BRAIDED, 6' 1 N
AAG | 1 |HOSE FLEXIBLE,1" MPT CONNECTIONS, STAINLESS BRAIDED 6' 1 N
AAG | 1 |LANYARD, NYLON ROPE 7 N
AAG | 1 [SIGN, YELLOW ALUMINUM : 'DON'T SPRAY WATER" 1 N
AAG | 1 |SPENT CATALYST EXPANSION JOINT 24" X 62-7/8" 1 N
AAH | 1 |1", TUBE, BALL VALVE, BODY A105N, TRIM 316 1 N FLOWSERVE
AAH | 1 1", TUBE, BALL VALVE, BODY A105N, TRIM 316, W/ACTUATOR 1 N MARPAC 150149ETT
AAH | 1 |1-1/2", CHECK VALVE, BRASS, FPT 1 N
AAH | 1 |CLAMP, CONDUIT, 3/4" RIGID, 1" OD 100 N B-LINE 30781011025909
AAH | 1 |DIAPHRAGM, SANDWICH KIT 1 N 280/480P/F
AAH | 1 |DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH, 15A, 480V 1 N UNITED ELECTRONICS PM-K2297483
AAH | 1 |ENCLOSURE, ELECTRICAL, SWITCH 2 N
AAH | 1 |ENCLOSURE, STARTER OR CONTACTOR, EXPLOSION PROOF, DUST PROOF 1 N CROUSE HINDS EBMB
AAH | 1 |EXHAUST FAN W/THERMOSTAT, 16" 1 N DAYTON 1HLA2
AAH | 1 |FEED THROUGH COVER, WALL MOUNT, 3/4", TAPER 1 N
AAH | 1 |GASKET, 21.6, RUBBER, GRADE 27 10 N DRESSER
AAH | 1 |GROUNDING SYSTEM, STATIC, EARTH RITE 3 N NEWSON GALE 11 RTR XP RTR AC
AAH | 1 |LAMP, 46 WATT 1 N CROUSE HINDS VMV5L/UNV1 S890
AAH | 1 |MOD TIP, SENSITIVE 1 N MAGNETROL 910-P1A0-001
AAH | 1 |PRIMER, DEVCON 1 N DEVCON 5017210381
AAH | 1 |PROCESS ANALYZER 10 N YOKAGAWA
AAH | 1 |PUTTY, DEVCON 1 N DEVCON 9995823
AAH | 1 |ROPE, 5/8" SUPPLE JACKET, NYLON 600’ N ESP
AAH | 1 |STATIC GROUNDING SYSTEM, EARTH RITE 3 N NEWSON CABLE RTR
AAH | 1 |TRANSMITTER, 3151 KIT 2 N ROSEMOUNT 3152-9193-0002
AAH | 1 |TUBING CONNECTOR, SS, 1/2" 12 N UJXY
AAI 1 |5 GALLON CONTAINER 1 N 3125541-01
AAI 1 |BOX 11 N CROUSE HINDS VMV5L/UNV45890
AAI 1 |GASKET, NEOPRENE, 73X62-1/2 X 1/4" 1 N
AAI 1 |LINER ASSEMBLY, 3-7/16 2 N DODGE 433493
AAI 1 |O-RINGKIT 1 N SUNDYNE RKORP322
AAI 1 |PUMP, ADVANCED SERIES 2 N WILDON P200/PX200
AAI 1 |WASHDOWN STATION 1 N NORTHEAST CONTROLS WD2010HBR/01581-12
AAJ 1 |1", COUPLING, PVC 6 N
AAJ 1 |1", ELBOW, 90 DEG, PVC 6 N
AAJ 1 |1". ELBOW. 45 DEG, PVC 6 N
AAJ 1 |ADAPTER, 1/2" X 1/3" COMP, SS 4 N
AAJ 1 |BEARING 1 N COOPER 1EBC307EXAT
AAJ 1 |CABLE CLAMPS, 5/16" 30 N
AAJ 1 |CABLE CLAMPS, 5/16" 8 N
AAJ 1 |CAMLOCK FEMALE X MPT, 4" ADAPTER 1 N
AAJ 1 |CAPSCREW, 1/2" X 2" 316SS 50 N
AAJ 1 |CAPSCREW, 1/2" X 2", CS 16 N
AAJ 1 |CAPSCREW, HEX, 1/2" X 2", SS 50 N
AAJ 1 |CHAIN WHEEL SPROCKET, SIZE 2-1/2, FITS 9-1/4 - 12-1/2 WHEEL 1 N BABBIT
AAJ 1 |CHAIN WHEEL VALVE OPERATOR, 12" 1 N
AAJ 1 |DIAPHRAGM, TEFLON (NO INFORMATION AVAILABLE) 1 N
AAJ 1 |FILTER COALESCER, AIR, 1/2" 1 N PARKER H2L-6CY.
AAJ 1 |FLOAT GAUGE POLE, 8", SS, W/CHAIN 1 N
AAJ 1 |HARNESS FALL PROTECTION, SIZE XL 1 N
AAJ 1 |HARNESS, FALL PROTECTION, SIZE 2XL 1 N FALTECH 7035B2Y
AAJ 1 |HARNESS, FALL PROTECTION, SIZE L 1 N
AAJ 1 |LEVEL INDICATOR, 2 N JERGUSON EPL-100-8-1-3-1
AAJ 1 |ORIFICE PLATE, 4", 150#, 1/8" THK, .318 BORE 1 N
AAJ 1 |PLUG 6 N UHEO84AK-3B#1
AAJ 1 |PUMP, AIR OPERATED, SS 1 N WAGNER P400/SSAPP/NTSIVTIVT
AAJ 1 |REPAIRKIT, SIZE HD SZB, 316SS 1 N MILTON ROY DRK110
AAJ 1 |SEAL, SS 2 N

IRM-20-001
lof7



MMR2

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY
RESPONSIBILITY"

Pallet# Lot # Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAJ 1 |SHACKLE, 1/2" 2 N
AAJ 1 |SLING, WIRE ROPE, 1/2" X 6" LOOPS 2 N LIFT-IT
AAJ 1 |SPLIT SEAL, 4" SHAFT, SEAL SIZE 32 2 N CHESTERTON 442
AAJ 1 |SPROCKET SYNC 1 N WOODS P3614M85
AAJ 1 |THREADED ROD, 1/2" X 10", W 2 NUTS 20 N
AAJ 1 |THRUST COLLAR, 3-7/16" 2 N DODGE 132151
AAJ 1 |WIRE ROPE, 5/16" X 250' 1 N
AAJ 1 |YOKE, CAST IORN (NO INFORMATION) 1 N
AAM | 1 [1"X2" NIPPLE, A106B, S80, MPT 16 N
AAM | 1 |1"X900/1500#, FLANGE, RF, SW, F316 1 N
AAM | 1 |1", 300#, ELBOW, 90 DEG, GALV, FPT 5 N
AAM | 1 |1" 300#, FLANGE, SA182, F316L, SW, S 80 6 N GOLBAL STAINLESS SUPPLY
AAM | 1 |1", 300#, GATE VALVE, BODY F316L, TRIM 316, API 602/B16.34 2 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1", 300#, SLIP BLIND, 1/4" THK. CS 1 N
AAM | 1 |1", 3000#, 90 DEG, F316L, FPT 4 N
AAM | 1 |1", 800#, CHECK VALVE, BODY F316L, TRIM F316L 1 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1", 800#, GATE VALVE, BODY F316L, TRIM 316L 1 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1", 800#, GATE VALVE, BODY F9,TRIM 410 1 N OMB
AAM | 1 |1", ELBOW, 90 DEG, CS, SW 3 N
AAM | 1 |1" TEE,CS, SW 1 N
AAM | 1 |1" TEE, FPT,CS 20 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1 TEE, GALV, FPT 1 N
AAM | 1 [1"X3//4", SWAGE NIPPLE, SP95, SW 1 N
AAM | 1 [1/2" X 2", NIPPLE, S80, A106B, MPT 15 N
AAM | 1 [1/2", 150#, RF/SW, S40 1 N
AAM | 1 |1/2", 1500#, ELBOW, 90 DEG, SS, SW 5 N
AAM | 1 |1/2",300#, ELBOW, 90 DEG,FPT, A105 50 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 [1/2",800#, GATE VALVE, BODY F316L, EXTENDED BODY, SW. 1 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1/2", CPVC MOLDED PRESSURE REGULATOR, 25 PSI 2 N PLAST-O-MATIC
AAM | 1 |1/2", PLUG, A105 25 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1/2" TEE, F316L, SW 1 N
AAM | 1 [1/2", UNION, 3000#, A105N, FPT 25 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 [1/2", UNION, 316L, SW 5 N
AAM | 1 |1/4" X 1/2", MOLDED GAUGE GUARD 1 N PLAST-O-MATIC
AAM | 1 |1-1/2" SOCKOLET 3 N
AAM | 1 [1-1/2" X 1-1/4", SWAGE NIPPLE,800#, MPT 1 N
AAM | 1 |1-1/2", 150#,1 GATE VALVE, COPPER, EXTENDED BODY 1 N
AAM | 1 [1-1/2", 300#, RF, SW, XH, CS 1 N
AAM | 1 [1-1/2", 800#, GATE VALVE, BODY F9, STEM, S41000 1 N OMB
AAM | 1 [1-1/2", COUPLING, SA105, FPT, CS 13 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1-1/2", TEE, FPT, GALV 1 N
AAM | 1 [1-1/2", UNION, 3000#, FPT, SA105 10 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |1-3/4",1500%, SWAGE, SW 1 N
AAM | 1 |2" 150#, FLANGE, B16, SW 2 N
AAM | 1 |3/4" X 2-1/2", NIPPLE, S80, MPT 25 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", 150#, GATE VALVE, COPPER, EXTENDED BODY 2 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", 1500#, ELBOW, 45 DEG, CS, SW 2 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", 3000#, UNION, FPT, A105 98 N MEGA
AAM | 1 |3/4", 600#, FLANGE, B16 SA105 6 N PN100-DN20
AAM | 1 [3/4",800#, GATE VALVE, BODY 317DC, STEM 317L, API 624, SS 4 N SMITH
AAM | 1 |3/4", ELBOW, 90 DEG, 317L. SW 2 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", ELBOW, 90 DEG, 317L. SW 5 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", ELBOW, 90 DEG, 800#, SW 5 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |3/4", PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE, MPT,3.5-8.6 BAR 2 N SPIRAX
AAM | 1 |3/4", TEE, CS, SW 1 N BONNEY FORGE
AAM | 1 |3/4" TEE, FPT, GALV 6 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", TEE, SA182-F317L, SW 1 N
AAM | 1 [3/4", UNION, FPT, GALV 2 N
AAM | 1 |3/4", UNION, SS, SW 1 N
AAM | 1 |BEARING, BRONZE 1 N MRC ABEC-3
AAM | 1 |BLIND, 1", 300%, CS 6 N
AAM | 1 |BLIND, 2", 300%, CS 3 N
AAM | 1 |BLIND, 3", 300#, SA105 5 N
AAM | 1 |BLIND,1-1/2", 150# CS 1 N

IRM-20-001
20f7



MMRZ

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY

RESPONSIBILITY"

Pallet# Lot# Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAM 1 |BUSHING, 1-1/2" X 1", A105 10 N BONNEY FORGE HXBUT
AAM 1 |CAPSCREW, 1/4"-28 X 1", HEX HEAD, 316SS 60 N
AAM 1 |CLIP, 1/4 X 304H X 3" X 3", BENT, 45 DEG 1 N
AAM 1 |GLASS TUBE, REPLACEMENT, HIGH PRESSURE GAUGE GLASS 1 N DURAN 1224050510
AAM 1 |NUT, HEX, 1/4-28, 316SS 300 N
AAM 1 |REPAIRKIT, SEAT RING, BONNET GASKET, PIN, PLUG GASKET, WASHER 1 N
AAM 1 |TEE, 1-1/2", GALV, FPT 4 N WARD
AAM 1 |WASHER, 1/4", FLAT, T316 600 N
AAP 1 |2", 150, BUTTERFLY VALVE, DI WAFER 1 N
AAP 1 |BASKET STRAINER 1 N K8767-1
AAP 1 |BEARING 1 N SKF 6312 JEM
AAP 1 |BEARING 1 N SKF 6307 JEM
AAP 1 |BEARING 1 N SKF NU2222ECP
AAP 1 |BEARING 1 N SKF 3311 ANR/C3
AAP 1 |BEARING 2 N SKF 7218BECBM
AAP 1 |BEARING 2 N SKF 6207 2Z JEM
AAP 1 |BEARING 1 N MRC 5306CZZ
AAP 1 |BEARING, 85 MM BORE 1 N RULMANLARI
AAP 1 |BEARING, FLANGE, 3-7/16" 1 N DODGE 023114-FAB-E
AAP 1 |BUSHING, QD 2 N MARTIN SH 1-1/8
AAP 1 |BUSHING, QD 1 N MARTIN SF15/8
AAP 1 |BUSHING, TAPER, 1-15-10 1 N MARTIN 25171.9375
AAP 1 |CABLE CLAMPS, 5/16" 10 N
AAP 1 |CABLE WIRE ROPE, 5/16SS 250" N
AAP 1 |CABLE, WIRE ROPE, 5/16" X 80" 1 N
AAP 1 |CAPSCREW, ALLENHEAD 4 N NK4926-12S
AAP 1 |CLAMP, REPAIR SLEEVE, 6.56-6.96 X 12-1/2" 1 N SMITH BLAIR 2260006631200
AAP 1 |COMPRESSION RING 410SS 1 N PACMECH MSS3619005
AAP 1 |COUPLING FLANGE, QUADRAFLEX 2 N MARTIN 6SP/B
AAP 1 |CYLINDER STRAINER, 2" DIA X 12" L 1 N
AAP 1 |FLANGE BEARING 1 N DODGE 782475114634
AAP 1 |HUB, 1-1/2", H, FHUP 1 N KOPFLEX 662384415094
AAP 1 |NUT, HEX, 1-1/4" 1 N NK-6576-12
AAP 1 |PACKING 2 N NK3774-4
AAP 1 |PISTON RING 2 N NK6677-1
AAP 1 |PULLEY, QD TIMING 1 N MARTIN 20H100SH
AAP 1 |REPAIRKIT, LUBRIQUIP DISPENSING 1 N LUBRIQUIP 321-410-015
AAP 1 |REPAIRKIT, POPPET VALVE, SERIES 8600 1 N DIAMOND POWER 352226 KIT A

REPAIR KIT, VALVE, 8", 600#, SWING CHECK, BONNET GASKET,HINGE PIN,
AAP 1 |DISC NUT AND WASHER, BODY/BONNET BOLTING, SEAT, RING 2 N
AAP 1 |SHEAVE, HI CAP, QD 1 N MARTIN 23V450SH
AAP 1 |SLEEVE, 1-1/2" HEB 2 N KOPFLEX 662384415117
AAP 1 |SPRING 1 N
AAP 1 |STRAINER KIT, SLURRY PUMP 2 N 928012-06
AAP 1 |STRAINER, CONE, 6", 150#, SS 1 N
AAP 1 |THRUST WASHER 1 N NK-0476-1
AAP 1 |TRUNION SCREW 2 N K0251
AAP 1 |TUBING, COPPER, 3/8" X 50', SOFT, REFRIGERATION 3 N
AAP 1 |WASHER RING 2 N KB-3618258
AAP 1 |WINDSOCK 2 N
AAR 1 |CONTROL VALVE, 1 N AMOT CONTROLS CORP 2180 ES31A
AAR 1 |EXPANSION JOINT, 6", 150#, 6'API RPLC-CLKN X JOINT ON R796 1 N
AAR 1 |FITTING, FIXTURE 4 N
AAR 1 |FIXTURE, LED FITTING, C1 DIV 1, 1 N CROUSE HINDS MLL2/UNVA
AAR 1 |LIGHT FIXTURE, 1000/40K, W/4 LED 2 N
AAR 1 |NOZZLE, WATER SAVER, 150 PSI 10 N STRANMAN
AAV 1 |CAP SCREW, 3/4" X 4", 316SS 24 N
AAV 1 |NUT, HEX, 1-1/4" 32 N
AAV 1 |NUT, HEX, 3/4", 316SS 24 N
AAV 1 |NUT, HEX,3/4", 316SS 24 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1" X5-1/2" 46 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1"X#6" 20 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1"X7" 90 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1/2" X 2-1/2" 70 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1-1/4" X 10-1/2" 46 N

IRM-20-001
30f7



MMRZ

Material - Management - Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY

RESPONSIBILITY"
Pallet# Lot# Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAV 1 |STUD, 1-1/4" X 18, B7 8 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1-1/4"X7" 20 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1-1/4" X 7-3/4" 8 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1-1/4" X 7-3/4" 8 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 1-1/4"X9 23 N
AAV 1 |STUD, 3/4" X 4", 316SS 24 N
AAV 1 |STUD,, 1-3//8 X 12, B7 20 N LAMONS
AAV 1 |WASHER, 3/4", LOCK, 316SS 24 N
AAV 1 |WASHER,3/4" LOCK, 316SS 24 N
AAZ 1 |8", STEAM VALVE, MODEL 105M, APl BODY CI, TRIM BRNZ 1 N MUELLER STEAM
AAZ 1 |PUMP, METERING, SERIES E7 1 N LIQUISYSTEMS E721-72S
AAZ 1 |SLING, WIRE ROPE, 1/2" X 6' 2 N
AAZ 1 | THERMOWELL, 1-1/2", 300#, 316L, FLANGED, .260 BORE 1 N
AAZ 1 |WRENCH VALVE WHEEL, 10" 20 N GEARWRENCH
AAZ 1 |WRENCH VALVE WHEEL, 24" 20 N GEARWRENCH
ABA 1 |2",300#, PLUG VALVE, BODY CS, VITON, GF SLIPS, HANDWHEEL OPERATED 1 N
ABA 1 |VARIABLE SPRING ASSEMBLY, SIZE 13 1 N ANVIL TYPE G
ABL 1 |RESERVOIR SEAL, 5 GALLON, PUMP, RVX ASSEMBLY, SEAL, QBQ, 2500, 5XKX 2 N FLOWSERVE A3R017580-01
ABS 1 |2",300#, PLUG VALVE, BODY A20, PLUG A20 2 N XOMOX SF93698
ABS 1 |BLIND, 18", 150#, RF, CS 2 N
ABS 1 |GASKET, 36", 300#, 316 FG, MSSP44 6 N
ABS 1 |SPOOL, 6", 150#, ELBOW, 90 DEG, FABRICATED 1 N ENGINEERED SYSTEMS 3430F-0602
ACI 1 |BLIND, SLIP, 8", 600#, CS, 3/4" THICK 2 N OBRIEN
ACI 1 |ELEMENT FILTER, 4 N BUGGET COMPANY 1577-1S-WC74-VITON
ACI 1 |EXPANSION JOINT, 4" 5 N FENNER K-100-4
ACI 1 |NUT, HEX, 1-3/8" 48 N
ACI 1 |ROTORSEAL, SIZE C2 (5/8) 2 N EATON
ACI 1 |SPRING HANGER 4 N
ACI 1 |STUD, 1-1/4" X 12-1/2" 20 N
ACI 1 STUD, 1-3/8" X 10-1/2" 24 N

IRM-20-001
40f 7



MMRZ

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY
RESPONSIBILITY"

Pallet# Lot# Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAC 2 | PIPE, 1/2", SCH 160, 20' 2 RUST
AAB 2 | PIPE, 1-1/2", Sch 80, GALV, MPT, 20 7 N
AAA 2 |PIPE, 12", .375"WT, 21.8'L, A53/SA53/A106 6 N CPS
AAE 2 |PIPE, 2", .375"WT, SA53, 20' 2 N
AAD 2 PIPE, 3/4", SCH 80, SA106, 20' 2 N

IRM-20-001
50f7



MMRZ

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY
RESPONSIBILITY"

Pallet# Lot# Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAO 3 |FLOOD LIGHTS LED 5 N

AAS 3 |DURA SKIRM, 2FR,20 X 100, PLASTIC SHEETING 11 N R5CYF
AAT 3 |FEMENINE HYGENE PRODUCTS 29 N

AAT 3 |FLASHILGHT, NEON 6 N

AAT 3 |FLASHLIGHTS, CASE 16 N

AAT 3 |MENS OVERNIGHT KITS 14 N

AAT 3 |SHOULDER HOLSTER 41 N

AAT 3 |WOMENS OVERNIGHT KIT 21 N

AAW 3 |WOMENS OVERNIGHT KIT 5 N

AAY 3 |FACE SHIELD 48 N EYE3 4199CL
AAY 3 |FLASHLIGHT, LED 83 N NIGHT STICK

AAY 3 |GAS GAUGING PASTE 12 N GASOLLA

AAY 3 |HEADLAMP, LED 103 N PELICAN 2690
AAY 3 |JOHNSONS BABY POWDER 2 N

AAY 3 |MOSQUITO REPELLANT 288 N BUG BARRIER

AAY 3 |OIL GAUGE, 1/2" X 125'/38M 6 N LUFKIN CHR/NUB
AAY 3 |PLUMB BOB STEEL 6 N EMPIRE

AAY 3 |SHOULDER HOLSTER, UNIVERSAL, LEFT SIDE 100 N 300L
ABB 3 |EARPLUGS, 100/BOX 77 N HONEYWELL

ABM 3 |MENS OVERNIGHT KITS 8 N

ABT 3 |BLAST BAGS 5 N

ABT 3 |BLEED VALVE 2 V]

ABT 3 | DURA GAUGE, 4-1/2" 5 N

ABT 3 |ELBOW, 1/2", 30004, 90 DEG, 316L, FPT 1 N

ABT 3 |FLASHLIGHT, BRIGHT ESSENTIAL 228 N RAYOVAC

ABT 3 |FLASHLIGHT, NIGHT STICK 8 N BAYCO

ABT 3 |HEAD LAMP, LED 87 N PELICAN

ABT 3 |PILLOW, WHITE 24 N S&S

ABT 3 |SLEEPING BAGS 16 N

ABX 3 |BUCKET, 5 GALLON 5 N

ABX 3 |FACE SHIELD, HIGH PERFORMANCE 8 N FIBRE METAL

ABX 3 |GOGGLES, STEALTH CLEAR 267 N UVEX

ABX 3 |RAINGEAR, 3XL 20 N MCR SAFETY

ABX 3 |RAINGEAR, XL 12 N MCR SAFETY

ABY 3 |COT, ADULT FOLDING 12 N COLEMAN

ABY 3 |RAINGEAR 4XL 10 N MCR SAFETY

ABY 3 |RAINGEAR, 3XL 20 N MCR SAFETY

ABY 3 |RAINGEAR, M 10 N MCR SAFETY

ABY 3 _|RAINGEAR, XL 10 N MCR SAFETY 3003XL

IRM-20-001
60f7



MMRZ

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY

RESPONSIBILITY"

Pallet# Lot# Description Quantity Condition MFG MPN
AAL 4 |ROTOR CASE ASSEMBLY 1 N

AAL 4 |STAINLESS TUBE PIPE KIT, 2" HP, 142" HP 6 N

AAL 4 |STEEL, HEAT TREATED, COLD FINISHED (NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE) BOX 1 OF 3 1 N

AAL 4 |STEEL, HEAT TREATED, COLD FINISHED (NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE) BOX 2 OF 3 1 N

AAL 4 |STEEL, HEAT TREATED, COLD FINISHED (NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE) BOX 3 OF 3 1 N

AAN 4 |SPACER, SS, 1- 16#, RAISED FACE, 2 N

AAQ 4 6", ELBOW, 90 DEG, S80, CPVC 2 N

AAQ 4 |CORTEC, VCPI-126, BLUE, PE FILM (NO FURTHER INFO) 1 N

AAQ 4 HYDRANT MOUNT KIT, FIRE PRO, 3" FLANGE 3 N FIREPRO FP3530
AAQ 4 |JUNCTION BOX 1 N CROUSE HINDS EJB121208
AAQ 4 | NYLON ROLL 1 N

AAQ 4 |RUPTURE DISC, 4", 316SS, BURST PRESSURE 135PSI, 3 N CONTINENTAL DISC

AAQ 4 |WELD LIQUID FILLER BAGS 20 N ACCUFIT

AAU 4 |LEVEL SWITCH, DISPLACER, 5 N MAGNETROL XC15-2H3B-QK13
AAX 4 [FITTING 10 N CROUSE HINDS EDS215
AAX 4 |WELDING RECEPTACLE W/DISC 1 N

AAX 4 |WELDING RECEPTACLESW/DISC 3 N 223206767
ABC 4 |HOSE, 1" X 50', LPG SERVICE, RUBBER W/1", 300# SS FLANGED CONNECTIONS 1 N

ABC 4 |HOSE, 2" X 12.7', TEFLON CHEM HOSE, 2", 150# FLANGED CONNECTIONS 3 N

ABC 4 |HOSE, 4" X 25', HEAVY FLEX, CHEM, W/CAMLOCK FITTINGS 1 N DROP HOSE

ABC 4 |HOSE, 4" X 25', TANK TRUCK HOSE, W/BETTS VALVE,W/CAMLOCK FITTINGS 2 FLEX DEVIL

ABD 4 8", STL SWIVEL, JOINT FLUOROCARBON, MAIN SEAL 1 N

ABE 4 |SILENCER, MI BMSVK-6 1 N

ABF 4 |VARIABLE LOAD SPRING W/HARDWARE 2 N PIPING TECH

ABG 4 |BLOWER, ROOTS 1 N 59 V-RAI
ABG 4 |BLOWER, ROOTS 1 N 59 V-RAI
ABH 4 4" X 18", OVAL DOUBLE BRAID, PAC AF5755-99N-99N-0064-018, W/CS TTMA 1 N

ABI 4 |AIR DRYER CONTROL 1 N

ABJ 4 |CAPSCREW, 5/8" X 1-1/2" 10 n

ABJ 4 |CYLINDER, HYDRAULIC 1 N MOOG 85-543
ABJ 4 |EJECTOR, JET VAC, TYPE S20, NOZZLE HEAD CS, 1", 150# 1 N ARTISAN

ABJ 4 |EJECTOR, JET VAC, TYPE S20, NOZZLE HEAD CS, 2", 150# 1 N ARTISAN

ABJ 4 |LABRYNTH SEAL 1 N ELLIOT 711699-3E
ABJ 4 |SIGHTGLASS PLUG, 1-1/2" 10 N

ABJ 4 | THRUST BEARING ASSEMBLY 4 N ELLIOT 853821-19
ABJ 4 | THRUST BEARING SET 1 N ELLIOT P1562G711
ABJ 4 |THRUST RUNNER, LP, DUMMY 1 N

ABJ 4 | THRUST SHOE 2 N 449-801-016
ABO 4 |CYLINDER, 17"0OD X 1"WT X 39" L, PERFORATED 1 N

ABQ 4 WORK PLATFORM 1 N EGA PRODUCTS Cw2-21-2-3
ACA 4 |FILTER MEDIA CASSETTE, SAAF CARB 8 N AAF INTERNATIONAL 3024130-003
ACB 4 |BLIND, 8", 600#, T HANDLE SLIP, A516-70 CS 12 N

ACB 4 |HOSE, BRAIDED, SS, FLEXIBEL W 11", 150# FLANGE CONN 1 N

ACB 4 |HOSE, BRAIDED, SS, FLEXIBEL W 2", 150# FLANGE CONN 1 N

MOTOR CONTROL CENTER, M6712, FSD BOTTOMS PUMP WEST

ACD 4 |(EQUIPMENT IS ENGINEERED), 2400V, 19KV, 1200AMP 1 N POWELL P10353
ACE 4 |IMPELLER, 24-1/2" DIAMETER 1 N

ACF 4 |HOSE, FLEXIBLE, 4" X 20", SS BRAIDED, 4" FLANGE BOLT COUPLING 15 N

ACH 4 |BASKET STRAINER, CPVC FOR 1-1 5 N HAYWARD BS2020001/32
ACH 4 |DRIVE BELT, GATES, 10 1 N GATES 14MGT2520-37/196D09
ACH 4 |DUAL PRESSURE CARTRIDGE, BACK TO BACK 1 N FLOWSERVE HXCX/APCX
ACH 4 |ELASTOMER KIT, PV8, METAL, VT 1 N WILDEN A08-9582-53
ACH 4 |POP UP VALVE KIT & SEALING RING 1 N KLEENBLAST 26812331/2681232
ACJ 4 |ANODE, ZT100, BALLAST TANK, ZINC 8 N

MOTOR CONTROL CENTER, M6712, FSD BOTTOMS PUMP EAST
ACL 4 | (EQUIPMENT IS ENGINEERED), 2400V, 19 KV, 1200AMP 1 N POWELL P10354
SELLER DOES NOT BIND ITSELF TO AWARD A SALES AGREEMENT TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER. GOODS
BEING OFFERED FOR SALE MAY NOT NECESSARILY BE AWARDED FOR SALE AFTER THE
SUBSEQUENT ANALYSIS OF BIDS. SELLER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW ANY ITEM FROM THE
LOT ON OFFER.

IRM-20-001
7of7



	Inventory (Lots 1-4)

